STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1014 BUS: 23-002

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 005
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:03 AM 4403 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 @ POST RIVERSIDE

06:04 AM PACES BATTLE NW,30327 & PACES BATTLE NW,30327

06:05 AM NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 & RIVER GREEN DR NW,30327
06:07 AM 3947 PARIAN RIDGE RD NW,30327

06:08 AM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN GLEN RD NW,30327

06:11 AM 3612 CLOUDLAND DR NW,30327

06:16 AM BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327 & BEECHWOOD HILLS CT NW,30327
06:18 AM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & BEECHWOOD DR NW

06:19 AM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN POINTE DR NW,30327

06:21 AM MUSKET RIDGE RD NW,30327 & SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327
06:22 AM SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327 & WHITEWATER CREEK RD NW,30327
06:25 AM HARRIS GLN NW, 30327 & HARRIS TRL NW, 30327

06:28 AM GARMON RD NW,30327 & GARMON DR NW,30327

06:30 AM GARMON RD NW,30327 & GARMON FERRY RD NW,30327
06:32 AM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327

06:35 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

06:55 AM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & SOMERSET DR NW,30327

06:57 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 105

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:40 PM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & SOMERSET DR NW,30327

02:42 PM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327

02:46 PM GARMON RD NW,30327 & GARMON DR NW,30327

02:47 PM GARMON RD NW,30327 & GARMON FERRY RD NW,30327

02:49 PM MT PARAN RD NW, 30327 & BEECHWOOD DR NW

02:50 PM BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327 & BEECHWOOD HILLS CT NW,30327
02:53 PM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN POINTE DR NW,30327

02:54 PM MUSKET RIDGE RD NW,30327 & SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327
02:55 PM SENTINEL POST RD NW,30327 & WHITEWATER CREEK RD NW,30327

Page



02:57 PM
03:01 PM
03:02 PM
03:03 PM
03:06 PM
03:07 PM
03:09 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HARRIS GLN NW, 30327 & HARRIS TRL NW, 30327

4403 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 @ POST RIVERSIDE
PACES BATTLE NW,30327 & PACES BATTLE NW,30327
NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 & RIVER GREEN DR NW, 30327
3947 PARIAN RIDGE RD NW,30327

MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN GLEN RD NW,30327
3612 CLOUDLAND DR NW,30327

Page



ROUTE ID:1018

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JAC. 001
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

BUS: 24-008

Stop Time Stop Location

05:55 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:22 AM HILLSIDE DR NW,30342 & N BROADLAND RD NW,30342
06:23 AM 410 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

06:24 AM 330 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

06:25 AM 224 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

06:31 AM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & PARKSIDE CT NE,30342
06:34 AM 339 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

06:36 AM 194 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

06:38 AM 90 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

06:47 AM 240 CHASTAIN COMMONS NW, 30342

06:54 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 101

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:40 PM HILLSIDE DR NW,30342 & N BROADLAND RD NW,30342
02:42 PM 410 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

02:42 PM 330 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

02:44 PM 224 HILLSIDE DR NW,30342

02:48 PM 240 CHASTAIN COMMONS NW, 30342

02:55 PM 90 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

02:58 PM 194 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

02:59 PM 339 LAKE FORREST LN NE,30342

03:02 PM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & PARKSIDE CT NE,30342

Page



ROUTE ID:1023

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JAC. 006
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

BUS: 23-015

Stop Time Stop Location

06:04 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:25 AM DOWNWOOD CIR NW, 30327 & HOWELL MILL RD NW, 30327
06:31 AM CASTLEGATE DR NW,30327 & HADDEN HALL RD NW,30327
06:33 AM HADDEN HALL RD NW,30327 & CASTLEGATE DR NW,30327
06:36 AM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & REGENCY RD NW,30327
06:37 AM 937 BUCKINGHAM CIR NW,30327

06:40 AM 4020 RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327

06:46 AM 4310 CONWAY VALLEY CT NW,30327

06:53 AM 4250 HARROGATE DR NW,30327

06:56 AM W CONWAY DR NW,30327 & CONWAY GLEN DR NW,30327
06:58 AM W CONWAY DR NW,30327 & WICKERSHAM DR NW, 30327
07:00 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 106

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:44 PM W CONWAY DR NW,30327 & WICKERSHAM DR NW, 30327
02:44 PM W CONWAY DR NW,30327 & CONWAY GLEN DR NW,30327
02:55 PM CASTLEGATE DR NW,30327 & HADDEN HALL RD NW,30327
02:58 PM HADDEN HALL RD NW,30327 & CASTLEGATE DR NW,30327
03:02 PM RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327 & REGENCY RD NW,30327
03:04 PM 937 BUCKINGHAM CIR NW,30327

03:10 PM 4020 RANDALL MILL RD NW,30327

03:20 PM 4250 HARROGATE DR NW,30327

03:25 PM 4159 CONWAY VALLEY RD NW,30327

03:29 PM 4310 CONWAY VALLEY CT NW,30327

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1026 BUS: 23-019

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 007
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:53 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:17 AM TUXEDO RD NW,30305 & TUXEDO RD NW,30305

06:22 AM 3602 KNOLLWOOD DR NW,30305

06:24 AM HABERSHAM RD NW, 30305 & CHATHAM RD NW, 30305

06:28 AM 77 E ANDREWS DR ACROSS FROM PACES FERRY PL & E ANDREWS DR
06:30 AM 65 IRBY AVE NW,30305

06:31 AM IRBY AVE NW,30305 & ROSWELL RD NE,30305

06:34 AM 3707 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ UPTOWN BUCKHEAD APTS

06:35 AM 3873 ROSWELL RD @ DOVE HL TWNH (ACROSS FRM BUCKHEAD CT PLZ)
06:36 AM 4011 ROSWELL RD @ THE RESIDENCES AT CHASTAIN

06:42 AM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ 4300 CHASTAIN WALK NE,30342

06:43 AM 4240 ROSWELL RD NE, 30342 @ ROSEWOOD PLANTATIONS

06:44 AM 4090 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ POST CHASTAIN APTS

06:46 AM 3820 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ THE VIEW AT CHASTAIN

06:50 AM 175 LE BRUN RD NE,30342

07:00 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 107

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:50 PM 3707 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ UPTOWN BUCKHEAD APTS

02:51 PM 3873 ROSWELL RD @ DOVE HL TWNH (ACROSS FRM BUCKHEAD CT PLZ)
02:52 PM 4011 ROSWELL RD @ THE RESIDENCES AT CHASTAIN

02:58 PM ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ 4300 CHASTAIN WALK NE,30342

02:58 PM 4240 ROSWELL RD NE, 30342 @ ROSEWOOD PLANTATIONS

02:59 PM 4090 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ POST CHASTAIN APTS

03:01 PM 3820 ROSWELL RD NE,30342 @ THE VIEW AT CHASTAIN

03:06 PM 175 LE BRUN RD NE, 30342

03:10 PM IRBY AVE NW,30305 & ROSWELL RD NE,30305

03:11 PM 65 IRBY AVE NW,30305

03:13 PM 77 E ANDREWS DR ACROSS FROM PACES FERRY PL & E ANDREWS DR

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

03:16 PM HABERSHAM RD NW, 30305 & CHATHAM RD NW, 30305
03:18 PM 3602 KNOLLWOOD DR NW,30305
03:23 PM TUXEDO RD NW,30305 & TUXEDO RD NW,30305

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1027 BUS: 23-023

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 003
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

04:56 AM NORTHWEST BASE

05:45 AM SCHOOL: MCKINNEY VENTO - DEKALB - SAMS

06:02 AM 1150 E BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327

06:06 AM W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327 & PACES FOREST RD NW,30327
06:07 AM PACES FOREST DR & PACES FOREST RD @1360 PACES FOREST
06:14 AM 3339 PINESTREAM RD NW,30327

06:17 AM 3262 PINESTREAM RD NW,30327

06:21 AM 3336 PINE MEADOW RD NW,30327

06:26 AM KILBY PL NW,30327 & RILMAN RD NW,30327

06:28 AM RILMAN DR NW,30327 & RILMAN RD NW,30327

06:32 AM IVANHOE DR NW, 30327 & MILL WALK NW, 30327

06:34 AM 803 MOORES MILL RD NW,30327

06:36 AM 3115 E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327

06:37 AM E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327 & MONTANA RD NW,30327
06:38 AM 3374 E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327

07:00 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:11 AM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 103

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:39 PM MT PARAN PKY NW,30327 & MT PARAN RD NW,30327

02:49 PM 1150 E BEECHWOOD DR NW,30327

02:53 PM PACES FOREST DR & PACES FOREST RD @1360 PACES FOREST
02:55 PM W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327 & PACES FOREST RD NW,30327
03:00 PM 3339 PINESTREAM RD NW, 30327

03:01 PM 3262 PINESTREAM RD NW,30327

03:02 PM 3336 PINE MEADOW RD NW,30327

03:04 PM KILBY PL NW,30327 & RILMAN RD NW,30327

03:06 PM RILMAN DR NW,30327 & RILMAN RD NW,30327

03:10 PM IVANHOE DR NW, 30327 & MILL WALK NW, 30327

Page



03:12 PM
03:13 PM
03:16 PM
03:17 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

803 MOORES MILL RD NW,30327

3115 E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327

E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327 & MONTANA RD NW,30327
3374 E WOOD VALLEY RD NW,30327

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1028 BUS: 23-024

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 002
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:26 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:48 AM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327

06:51 AM NANCY CREEK RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327

06:57 AM W WESLEY RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RDG NW,30327 (1ST ENTRANCE)
07:00 AM 2060 W WESLEY RD NW, 30327

07:03 AM RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:30 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 102

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:47 PM 1401 W PACES FERRY RD NW,30327

02:50 PM NANCY CREEK RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327

02:55 PM W WESLEY RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RDG NW,30327 (1ST ENTRANCE)
02:58 PM 2060 W WESLEY RD NW, 30327

03:00 PM RIDGEWOOD RD NW,30327 & W WESLEY RD NW,30327

Page



ROUTE ID:1031

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JAC. 009
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

BUS: 553

Stop Time Stop Location

05:46 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:18 AM 4507 DUDLEY LN NW,30327

06:20 AM 111 W WIEUCA RD NE,30342 @ CHASTAIN PARK CONDOS
06:23 AM 295 MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342

06:24 AM 343 VALLEY BROOK DR NE,30342

06:25 AM 405 VALLEY BROOK DR NE, 30342

06:27 AM 419 VALLEY BROOK DR NE, 30342

06:34 AM BARBARA LN NW,30327 & LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342
06:35 AM 4507 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

06:37 AM TALL PINES DR NW,30327 & TALL PINES CT NW,30327
06:38 AM 4563 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

06:39 AM 4708 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

06:40 AM 4760 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

06:43 AM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN VLY NW,30327

06:44 AM 4760 PARAN VLY NW,30327

06:45 AM 4692 PARAN VLY NW,30327

07:00 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

Run ID: JAC. 109

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:44 PM MT PARAN RD NW,30327 & PARAN VLY NW,30327
02:47 PM 4760 PARAN VLY NW,30327

02:48 PM 4692 PARAN VLY NW,30327

02:51 PM 4760 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

02:52 PM 4708 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

02:53 PM 4563 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

02:54 PM TALL PINES DR NW,30327 & TALL PINES CT NW,30327
02:55 PM 4507 TALL PINES DR NW,30327

02:56 PM BARBARA LN NW,30327 & LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342
02:57 PM 4507 DUDLEY LN NW,30327

Page

10



02:59 PM
03:02 PM
03:03 PM
03:04 PM
03:04 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

111 W WIEUCA RD NE,30342 @ CHASTAIN PARK CONDOS
295 MEADOWBROOK DR NE,30342

343 VALLEY BROOK DR NE,30342

405 VALLEY BROOK DR NE, 30342

419 VALLEY BROOK DR NE,30342

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:1032 BUS: 562

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 010
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:31 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:00 AM MILLBROOK DR NW & BROOK HOLLOW RD NW

06:02 AM BROOK HOLLOW RD NW,30327 & TWIN SPRINGS RD NW,30327
06:03 AM JETTRIDGE DR NW & TWIN SPRINGS RD NW

06:06 AM JETT RD NW,30327 & CONWAY FOREST DR NW, 30327
06:07 AM COCHRAN DR NW,30327 & E CONWAY DR NW,30327
06:09 AM BRYN MAWR CIR NW,30327 & BRYN MAWR LN NW,30327
06:10 AM 470 BRYN MAWR LN NW,30327

06:13 AM 4575 RUNNEMEDE RD NW,30327

06:14 AM 4530 RUNNEMEDE RD NW,30327

06:17 AM COCHRAN DR NW & REID LN NW

06:18 AM COCHRAN DR NW,30327 & POWERS FERRY RD NW,30327
06:20 AM JETT RD NW,30327 & JETT PL NW,30327

06:23 AM 312 BLANTON RD NW,30342

06:24 AM 353 BLANTON RD NW,30342

06:26 AM 549 HOLLYDALE CT NW,30342

06:27 AM BLANTON RD NW,30342 & TUXEDO FOREST DR NW,30342
06:35 AM 232 PINELAND RD NW,30342

06:37 AM 4076 POWERS FERRY RD NW, 30342

06:38 AM POWERS FERRY & TUXEDO TERRACE

06:39 AM POWERS FERRY RD NW,30342 & PUTNAM DR NW,30342
06:43 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305 & VALLEY RD NW,30305

06:45 AM 3799 NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30305

06:49 AM E CONWAY DR NW,30327 & RAINTREE LN NW,30327
06:53 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30342 & EXETER CLOS NW,30327
06:54 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 110

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:35 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30342 & EXETER CLOS NW,30327

Page

12



02:37 PM
02:40 PM
02:41 PM
02:42 PM
02:43 PM
02:43 PM
02:46 PM
02:46 PM
02:49 PM
02:50 PM
02:51 PM
02:53 PM
02:54 PM
02:57 PM
02:58 PM
03:00 PM
03:01 PM
03:09 PM
03:11 PM
03:12 PM
03:13 PM
03:17 PM
03:18 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

E CONWAY DR NW,30327 & RAINTREE LN NW,30327
COCHRAN DR NW,30327 & E CONWAY DR NW,30327
COCHRAN DR NW & REID LN NW

COCHRAN DR NW,30327 & POWERS FERRY RD NW,30327
4530 RUNNEMEDE RD NW,30327

4575 RUNNEMEDE RD NW, 30327

BRYN MAWR CIR NW,30327 & BRYN MAWR LN NW,30327
470 BRYN MAWR LN NW,30327

MILLBROOK DR NW & BROOK HOLLOW RD NW

BROOK HOLLOW RD NW,30327 & TWIN SPRINGS RD NW,30327
JETTRIDGE DR NW & TWIN SPRINGS RD NW

JETT RD NW, 30327 & CONWAY FOREST DR NW, 30327
JETT RD NW,30327 & JETT PL NW,30327

312 BLANTON RD NW,30342

353 BLANTON RD NW,30342

549 HOLLYDALE CT NW,30342

BLANTON RD NW,30342 & TUXEDO FOREST DR NW,30342
232 PINELAND RD NW,30342

4076 POWERS FERRY RD NW,30342

POWERS FERRY & TUXEDO TERRACE

POWERS FERRY RD NW,30342 & PUTNAM DR NW,30342
NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305 & VALLEY RD NW,30305

3799 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305

Page

13



ROUTE ID:1047

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JAC. 008
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

BUS: 24-037

Stop Time Stop Location

06:01 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:30 AM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & PUTNAM CIR NE,30342
06:31 AM 60 PUTNAM CIR NE,30342

06:33 AM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & ROSE GATE DR NE,30342
06:36 AM 27 INTERLOCHEN DR NE,30342

06:50 AM 293 BROADLAND CT NW, 30342

06:51 AM 329 BROADLAND RD NW,30342

06:54 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 108

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:45 PM 489 BROADLAND RD NW,30342

02:47 PM 329 BROADLAND RD NW,30342

02:48 PM 293 BROADLAND CT NW,30342

02:58 PM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & PUTNAM CIR NE,30342
03:00 PM 60 PUTNAM CIR NE,30342

03:02 PM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & LAUREL DR NE,30342
03:03 PM LAUREL FOREST CIR NE,30342 & LAUREL DR NE,30342
03:07 PM LAKE FORREST DR NE,30342 & ROSE GATE DR NE,30342
03:08 PM 27 INTERLOCHEN DR NE,30342

03:13 PM BLACKLAND CT NW,30342 & BLACKLAND RD NW,30342

Page

14



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 1055 BUS: 19-913

Run ID:
Run Description:

JAC. 004
TO JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:07 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:33 AM 3340 GRANT VALLEY RD NW,30305

06:35 AM 120 LAKELAND DR NW,30305

06:39 AM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305

06:40 AM 3434 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
06:40 AM 62 LAKELAND DR NE, 30305

06:42 AM 3496 HABERSHAM RD NW, 30305

06:43 AM 33 HONOUR CIR NW,30305

06:45 AM 3518 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ VICTORIA APTS
06:54 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

07:15 AM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

Run ID: JAC. 104

Run Description:

FROM JACKSON PRI MARY & ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:47 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: JACKSON ES

02:55 PM 3340 GRANT VALLEY RD NW,30305

03:00 PM 3315 ROSWELL RD NE,30305

03:01 PM 3434 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ PEACHTREE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
03:02 PM 120 LAKELAND DR NW,30305

03:02 PM 3496 HABERSHAM RD NW, 30305

03:03 PM 3591 HABERSHAM RD NW,30305

03:04 PM 33 HONOUR CIR NW,30305

03:06 PM 3518 ROSWELL RD NE,30305 @ VICTORIA APTS
03:07 PM 62 LAKELAND DR NE, 30305

Page

15



